
Route:PDS01P 

Anchor Name:POUGHKEEPSIE DAY

HOLY TRINITY STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM HOLY TRINITY TO LOURDES,

THEY WILL BOARD THEIR HOMEWARD BOUND BUS, THE BUS WILL STOP AT

POUGHKEEPSIE DAY SCHOOL, PICK UP STUDENTS AND PROCEED TO THEIR DESTINATIONS

3:15 pm POUGHKEEPSIE DAY (PDS)PDS01P

3:18 pm BOARDMAN RD @ POUGHKEEPSIE DAY [W]PDS01P

3:18 pm POUGHKEEPSIE DAY (PDS)PDS01P

3:24 pm MERRY HILL RD @ DAISY LN (SOUTH) [W]PDS01P

3:26 pm DALEY RD @ FOUR WINDS DR [NW]PDS01P

3:39 pm 159 SHAGBARK LN [SW]PDS01P

3:48 pm 60 INNSBRUCK BLVD [SW]PDS01P

4:00 pm ST ANDREWS LN @ RIVIERA DR [NW]PDS01P

4:15 pm 226 CARPENTER RD [W]PDS01P



Route:PDS02P 

Anchor Name:POUGHKEEPSIE DAY

HOLY TRINITY STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM HOLY TRINITY TO LOURDES,

THEY WILL BOARD THEIR HOMEWARD BOUND BUS, THE BUS WILL STOP AT

POUGHKEEPSIE DAY SCHOOL, PICK UP STUDENTS AND PROCEED TO THEIR DESTINATIONS

3:15 pm POUGHKEEPSIE DAY (PDS)PDS02P

3:18 pm POUGHKEEPSIE DAY (PDS)PDS02P

3:19 pm POUGHKEEPSIE DAY @ BOARDMAN RD [NE]PDS02P

3:32 pm WILDWOOD DR @ BRIAN PL [NE]PDS02P

3:34 pm 27 HELEN DR [W]PDS02P

3:42 pm ROBERT LN@PATTIE PL(West End) [NW]PDS02P

3:47 pm 96 ARDMORE DR [W]PDS02P

3:49 pm 81 SHAMROCK HILL DR [SE]PDS02P

3:53 pm CARROLL DR @ DOYLE DR [S]PDS02P

3:54 pm DOYLE DR@ROWELL LN [SE]PDS02P

4:01 pm RADCLIFF DR @ HOMESTEAD DR [NW]PDS02P

4:08 pm LOMALA RD @ BROADWAY [SW]PDS02P

4:16 pm 20 CREEKSIDE RD [E]PDS02P

4:22 pm 9 HARRIGAN RD [NE]PDS02P

4:27 pm KENSINGTON DR @ DALE RD [NW]PDS02P



Route:PDS03P 

Anchor Name:HOLY TRINITY

HOLY TRINITY STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM HOLY TRINITY TO LOURDES,

THEY WILL BOARD THEIR HOMEWARD BOUND BUS, THE BUS WILL STOP AT

POUGHKEEPSIE DAY SCHOOL, PICK UP STUDENTS AND PROCEED TO THEIR DESTINATIONS

2:40 pm HOLY TRINITYPDS03P

3:15 pm BOARDMAN RD @ POUGHKEEPSIE DAY [W]PDS03P

3:16 pm POUGHKEEPSIE DAY (PDS)PDS03P

3:24 pm HAWTHORNE LN @ SUGAR MAPLE RD [N]PDS03P

3:31 pm 86 CHANNINGVILLE RD [NW]PDS03P

3:33 pm MAIN ST @ CONKLIN ST [N]PDS03P

3:34 pm MAIN ST @ POINT ST [E]PDS03P

3:43 pm ROUTE 9D@DOE TR [W]PDS03P

3:48 pm 777 WHEELER HILL RD [SW]PDS03P

3:59 pm WHEATON AV @ THOMAS AV [E]PDS03P

4:01 pm 51 MAURERBROOK DR [NW]PDS03P

4:11 pm 115 ROSEWOOD DR [SE]PDS03P


